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WESRE | o0 | 55 | 125 | 625 | 343 | 156 | 078 | 0
(ng/mL)
OD{E | 2539|1822 |1.017 | 0.649 | 0.440 | 0.299 | 0.168 |0.073
IE OD & | 2.466 | 1.749 | 0.944 | 0.576 | 0.367 | 0.226 | 0.095 | 0.000
N
FERFERSEULETH, ERiTE
2 MLARRR ISR EmErStr L )0
B , AL,
g
0 T T
0 20 40

M-GHbA ¢ concentration(ng/mL)

BERREE (WETRIBEE) E—RPR LR ERRER i
17200k,  LORENERBEIE.

BMEREE (WEERE) E10MRRANEFUNAN ERNRERF
m, LWHEWERRBE., ED8=8RARKARIAIT 7 L8,

Si2

EMENBEE MRS EE

EZIN 1 2 1 2
WEREL (n) 20 20 10 10
FIHE M (ng/mL) | 38.44 8.63 35.63 9.75
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2.08
5.40%

0.80
9.30%

2.35
6.60%

0.88
9.00%

iz SD
TREHCV (%)

LS
EEREAEERRZNUEEENEBREE RGNS, MARANMEEE
Fr LTINS AREIREKFIT AR,

PFASRE BE (%) SFEBER (%)

Mi&5(n=8) 86-102 94

M3 (n=8) 90-106 98
pELEF L5 (n=8) 94-110 102

RYE
2R, ANNFIZRENREUZ90.39ng/mL,

FHEXR
DAEERNAIAMDER/NRME. MRMMEEF EETIASRE
GHbATc, fEtnEZNNFCEREITHRRE, THhEIE.

\ \ HRpLESE b
RRELLG] | EER (%) b i -
1B
1:2 SEE (%) 82-96 90-98 92-112
1:4 SEEl (%) 88-104 89-107 104-116
1.8 SEE (%) 85-102 92-101 99-115
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